� The Point is Technology
RMGZ 900 mini Series Force Measuring Roller
The RMGZ 900 mini Series sensors
are designed as self contained
cantilever mount sensors that
minimize machine space requirements
in narrow material processing
applications. They can be mounted

A built in mechanical hard-stop
provides high overload protection
ensuring that frequent recalibration
is not required.
� Functional Description� RMGZ 900 mini Series
10 times overload protection
No recalibration required
20:1 force measuring range
Accuracy class 0.5%
Nominal forces from 4 - 45 lbs.
Sizes available for every application
Stainless steel sensor, anodized roller
Corrosion resistant, ultra durable
FMS Order Code Nominal Force Length
N lbs mm inch
RMGZ912.100.40.E 20 4 100 3.94
RMGZ913.100.40.E 30 7 100 3.94
RMGZ915.100.40.E 50 11 100 3.94
RMGZ921.100.40.E 100 22 100 3.94
RMGZ922.100.40.E 200 45 100 3.94
RMGZ915.150.40.E 50 11 150 5.91
RMGZ921.150.40.E 100 22 150 5.91
RMGZ922.150.40.E 200 45 150 5.91
RMGZ915.200.40.E 50 11 200 7.87
RMGZ921.200.40.E 100 22 200 7.87
RMGZ922.200.40.E 200 45 200 7.87
Sensitivity 1.8 mV/V
Tolerance of sensitivity < ± 0.2 %
Accuracy class ± 0.5 %
Temperature coefficient ± 0.1 % / 10K [± 0.0055 % / °F]